

## PACHET CURATENIE 1502

I.D.: 102439041

---

Data publicarii	07.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.608,84 RON - 3.608,84 RON

---

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 20 17.00 340.00 404.60 2  
CIF CREMA Bucata - H87 19 8 13.80 110.40 131.38 3 SOL GEAM 5L Bucata - H87 19 1 34.00  
34.00 40.46 4 CLOROM 200/CUT Bucata - H87 19 2 47.00 94.00 111.86 5 NUG=FAR  
DETARTRANT Bucata - H87 19 4 12.80 51.20 60.93 6 SOL GRESIE 5L Bucata - H87 19 1 34.00  
34.00 40.46 7 SACI 240L Bucata - H87 19 2 23.50 47.00 55.93 8 SACI 120L Bucata - H87 19  
2 12.50 25.00 29.75 9 SACI 35L Bucata - H87 19 20 5.99 119.80 142.56 10 MATURA CU  
COADA Bucata - H87 19 2 19.99 39.98 47.58 11 GALEATA CU STORCATOR Bucata - H87 19 5  
39.00 195.00 232.05 12 MOP BBC Bucata - H87 19 5 11.00 55.00 65.45 13 COADA LEMN  
Bucata - H87 19 5 7.99 39.95 47.54 14 HARTIE IG 10/SET 2STR Bucata - H87 19 14 12.99  
181.86 216.41 15 SACI 35L Bucata - H87 19 20 5.99 119.80 142.56 16 SACI 240L Bucata -  
H87 19 10 23.50 235.00 279.65

---